Gopani creates filter bags with a meticulous manufacturing
process, using only high-grade fabrics from leading global textile
mills.
Our manufacturing merges both traditional and modern
automated processes, resulting in quality and innovative
products. Our competent and trained team is committed to
maintaining top-tier product standards to ensure customer
satisfaction.

ClaryFil Filter Bag
Part Number Generation
Ordering Information
Micron
1 = 1M
5 = 5M
10 = 10M
25 = 25M
50 = 50M
75 = 75M
100 = 100M
150 = 150M
200 = 200M
250 = 250M
300 = 300M
400 = 400M
Size Code
1 = 7"x16"
2 = 7"x32"
3 = 4"x8"
4 = 4"x16"
5 = 4"x10"
6 = 4"x20"
2X = 7"x32"-double
7= 7”x 36”
Others
W = welded
WH = Welded with Handle
H = Handle
Layers
P = Plain-no cover
Material
PO = Polypropylene
PE = Polyester
NMO = Nylon Monofilament Bag
Fitment
FC = Flat Collar
P = Universal PP Collar
SS = SS Ring
Z = Zinc plated steel ring
CFB